Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
Designed for cavity ventilation and
discharging water from external walls
Features & Benefits
•	Purpose made and pre-formed to guarantee reliable discharge
of water.

block or stone.
DATASHEET
How to Order
•	To calculate quantities divide the overall length of the cavity
tray, DPC or lintel by 450mm and round up to the nearest whole
number.
•	Check that the external wall is a standard 102.5mm brick or
100mm block thickness, if it is not please state the thickness on
your order.
•	State the product number, type, colour etc. on your order.
Environmental Product Declaration
A quantification of environmental information regarding the life
cycle of the Cavity Wall Weep Vent and Extension. GWP total
is for production stages A1-A3. Verified in accordance with ISO
14025. View the full EPD at timloc.co.uk.
CAVITY WALL WEEP VENT
Product EPD Reference EPD Mass
(KG)
GWP A1-A3
(KG CO2e)
TE, BU, BR,
GR, BL & BB
EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.018 4.50E-04
WH & CL EPD HUB, HUB-2180 0.0188 2.63E-02
1144 EPD HUB, HUB-2180 0.014 1.96E-02
Bill of Quantity
F30 Accessories/sundry items for brick/block/stone walling
Clause 132^ WEEP HOLES
•	Form with plastic perpend units to manufacturer recommendations